
 Community Gatherings  
 
 
 

East Neighborhood  
 

Thursdays  6:00 pm 
(Various locations) Every other week 
Michael & Kristin Zamora 
818-571-3555  Zamora.michael@gmail.com 
 
Tuesdays,  6:00 - 8:00 pm  
(Stearns / Stow & LA / Cochran)  
1st, 2nd 3rd & 4th wk of the month 
Keith Walheim or Gary Patton 
walheimks@att.net  pattongary4@netscape.net 
805-444-3136  /  805-428-5826 
 
Tuesdays, 7:00 -  8:00 pm  
(Tapo Cyn / Tapo & Alamo) 
4th Tues. of month, we serve @ Outreach Dinner 
Contact Pat & Linda McCoy 581-9532   
pmccoy@cornerstonesimi.com 
 
Thursdays, 6:00 pm  
(Alamo / Stearns) 
Chuck Dominguez at msnmybro@yahoo.com or 805-797-7635 
Focus: Relational evangelism - Biblical marriage study 
 
Thursdays, 6:30 pm  
(Various locations) Every other  week 
Kevin McWilliams 818-926-2775 R8RKMAC@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Fridays, 7:30 pm 
Every other week 
Russell Boring  lisaandrussell2014@gmail.com 
 
 

Central Neighborhood 
Mondays,  6:30 pm  
(Royal & Sycamore) 
Norm & Vicki Riediger 805-306-1711 
 norm@victorianorman.com  
 
Tuesdays,  6:00 pm  
(Royal/Fitzgerald & Sequoia / Sycamore) 1st & 3rd week 
Chris & Dannielle Hargrove 805-527-2936  
chrisndanni@sbcglobal.net or  
Bob Kreycik at b.kreycik@sbcglobal.net 
  
Tuesdays,  6:00 pm 
(Royal &  Sycamore / Erringer)  
Buzz & Sue Sheldon 805-210-6015 or buzzsheldon@att.net 
 
Tuesdays, 6:30 pm  
Every other week  
Bobby & Rochelle Hansen - Hansen.bobby@hotmail.com                                                                            
     
Sundays, 2:00 pm 
Young Marrieds Group 
Christian & Jenn Burkhardt—cburkhardt@cornerstonesimi.com 
Daniel & Halley Mastrolonardo/ Dan & Susan Peterson 
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Thursdays,  6:30 pm  
(Sequoia / Cochran) 
Rick & Heidi Buonauro 805-341-5613 
rick.buonauro@att.net or heidi.buonauro@att.net 
 
Fridays,  7:00 -  8:30 pm  
(Tapo Cyn/Cochran) Every other week &  
quarterly potluck/communion 
Contact Ken & Margie Cochran (805)796-0772 or 
kmc3824@sbcglobal.net  
 
 

West Neighborhood  
 
Mondays, 7:00 pm 
(First & Carefree – Bridal Path)  
Rick & Sherie Utley sutley22@aol.com  805-587-6454 
 
Wednesdays, 6:00 pm  
(First/Madera & Royal) 
2nd & 4th weeks 
Alan & Kathy Waters 805-581-3219 
 
Thursdays 6:30 - 8:00 pm 
3 weeks on 1 week off 
Mark & Jen Allen 214-708-0774 
markallen166@yahoo.com 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 
 
Outside Simi 
 
Camarillo - Tuesdays,  6:30 - 8:00 pm  
and various other times 
Steve & Jackie Anderson steveander130@gmail.com 
805-910-9405 
 
Moorpark - Mondays, 7:00 - 8:30 pm  
Every other week & monthly Sunday dinners 
Jorvic Salazar jsalazar2272@yahoo.com 805-338-1596  
 
 
Porter Ranch - Fridays, 6:30 pm  
1st & 3rd weeks  
Erwin & Charity Magcalas  818-389-3132 or 818-389-0181 
erwinmagcalas@yahoo.com  or  charitycab@gmail.com 
 
 
 
Outreach to Adults with Special Needs  
Thursdays  7:00 - 9:00 pm 
1st & 3rd weeks 
Dan Peterson utpeterson7@yahoo.com  512-925-0330 
Stan Crawford  keymanstan@hotmail.com  805-304-6408 
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